WDB2110062A977420

Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:

EC approval number:
EC approval date
Engine
Transmission

Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle

Integral carrier
Steering

Data card
-WDB2110062A977420 -

WDB2110062A977420
0653749862

8819767

P0500

05.02.06
€1*2001/116*0183*12
05.04.05
64696130544776
72269906512265
21133055980611710105
21133056981611710102
21135044592655519000
2116201187111111111119
21146019000609502872
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Major assemblies

Q)

<£ Major assembly number Variant Object number
2 Engine 64696130544776 A6460101746
% Transmission 72269906512265 2032704400
O Front axle, left 21133055980611710105

g Front axle, right 21133056981611710102

o(') Rear axle 21135044592655519000

g Integral carrier 2116201187111111111119 A2116201187
S Steering 21146019000609502872 A2114601900
AN

—

-E)Codes

(-

a Code Designation

8 198 No code designations currently available
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Code
205B
221B
249
250B
280
283B
423
461
500
523
537L
543
551
580
5XXL
600
618
666
690
730A
731A
732
775U
806
875
882
910

Designation

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Automatically dimming mirrors

No code designations currently available
Leather-covered steering wheel/shift lever
No code designations currently available
5-speed automatic transmission
Instrument with mileage reading
Electrically folding exterior mirrors

Audio 20 CD radio

No code designations currently available
Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors
Anti-theft warning system

Automatic air conditioning (THERMATIC)
No code designations currently available
Headlamp cleaning system

Bi-xenon headlamps f. left-side dr. traffic

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging w/o tie-down hooks

Collapsible spare wheel

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Bird's-eye maple wood trim, black

No code designations currently available
Model year 2006

Heated windscreen washer system
Interior motion sensor

Heavy-duty alternator
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Code Designation
926 Exhaust gas cleaning with Euro 4 technology
954 AVANTGARDE interior design
983 CoC document EU4 without Reg. Cert. Part Il
989 Identification label under windshield
F211 No code designations currently available
FW Sedan
G699 No code designations currently available
GA No code designations currently available
HA Rear axle
J52 No code designations currently available
MO002 Engines with turbocharger with charge air cooling
M22 Displacement 2.2 liter
M646 Inline 4-cylinder diesel engine OM646
R No code designations currently available
R23 No code designations currently available
O u1s Automatic child seat recognition (ACSR)
; VL Left front axle half
E VR Right front axle half
a
&)VPD data
)
8 VPD ID Designation Contents
]
2 00013 21147048010611706018
_.8_' 10002 2118702626 060406 00000141 003E61
_'S) 10101 2115454932 03 1606450092
% 10102 0054318012 03 1406FFOE13
8 20001 4338685
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VPD ID Designation Contents
20002 baOpfe4abp40
30005 0325453432010002
30012 2118702626010014
40005 000005A8
Equipment
Paints
Scratch-resistant clearcoat C:CERAMICLEAR
Interior equipment 731
Additional information on interior
, 730
equipment
Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 775
Tires
Tire manufacturer MICHELIN
Other
Windshield transmission 8362362552
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